Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS518175EN   page 1
September 17, 2020 5:06 PM
Top Product Features
• Direct mount (does not require recessed housing or junction box)
• Delivers up to 550 lumens; Achieves L70 at 50,000 hours in IC and non-IC applications
• 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K and 5000K field selectable CCT

PS518175EN   page 2
September 17, 2020 5:06 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: HLB3059301EMWR
Models Lumens CRI / CCT Driver Finish Packaging
Models Lumens CRI / CCT Driver Finish Packaging
HLB3 =  3-Inch LED lens
downlight with remote
driver / junction box
05 = 500 lumens (nominal) 927 = 90 CRI minimum, 2700K CCT
930 = 90 CRI minimum, 3000K CCT
935 = 90 CRI minimum, 3500K CCT
940 = 90 CRI minimum, 4000K CCT
9FS =  90 CRI minimum, field selectable
2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K or
5000K CCT
1E = 120V 60Hz, LE & TE phase
cut 5% dimming
MW = matte white flange R = recyclable 4-color unit carton suitable for
point of purchase merchandising display
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
Accessories
Accessories
HLB3ROTMW = 3" round oversized trim, matte white
Designer Trims
HLB3RTRMMW = 3" round decorative overlay, matte white
HLB3RTRMSN = 3" round decorative overlay, satin nickel
HLB3RTRMTBZ = 3" round decorative overlay, tuscan bronze
Extension Cable | Dedicated Driver/Jbox
HLB06EC = 6 ft. extension cable
HLB12EC = 12 ft. extension cable
HLB20EC = 20 ft. extension cable
Extension Cable | seleCCTable Driver/Jbox
HLB06FSEC = 6 ft. extension cable
HLB12FSEC = 12 ft. extension cable
HLB20FSEC = 20 ft. extension cable
Product Specifications
Housing
• Die cast aluminum mounting frame with integral
flange provides passive thermal cooling achieving
L70 at 50,000 hours in IC and non-IC applications
• High impact diffuse lens provides shielding to the
light guide minimizing pixilation
Gasket
• Closed cell gasket achieves restrictive airflow and
wet location listing without additional gaskets or
caulking
Optics
• Precision acrylic light guide organizes source flux
into wide distribution with 1.4 spacing criteria,
useful for general area illumination
LED Array
• Plurality of mid power LED’s provides a uniform
source with high efficiency and long life
• 90 color rendering index (CRI) minimum; R9 greater
than 50 provides high color rendering
• Fixed 2700K, 3000K, 3500K and 4000K correlated
color temperatures (CCT); color accuracy within
3 SDCM
• Optional field selectable color temperature, select
2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K or 5000K CCT; color